
Poz

65 ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

85 ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

StC

472
929
94
51
22

225
17
15

319
537
23
66

118
65

919
307
27

777
127

Jezdec

FILIP KŘIVAN
MORITZ ERNECKER
MARTIN SMOLKA
JOSEF VRTAL
ADAM BÍLÝ
DANIEL CIROK
MATĚJ PÁŠA
DAVID STROHSCHNEIDER

MAX ERNECKER
DOMINIK KUČEŘÍK
DAVID LUPAČ
MICHAL VESELÝ
VÍT KACHLÍK
ADAM LEVÁK
TADEÁŠ BUBENÍK
VÁCLAV LIŠKA
MILAN VANÍČEK
VÁCLAV LEPŠÍ
LUKÁŠ PECHA

Rok

2008
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011

2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2005
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

Klub

AMK V AČR KAPLICE/VELEŠÍN
MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/ST. GEORGEN
BENEŠOV
ÚAMK ZEJAX CHRUDIM
CHOCENICE
ZUBČICE
POŘÍČÍ
SULISLAV

MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/ST. GEORGEN
MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/STŘÍBRO
YAMAHA ČEPELÁK RT/VÁCLAVICE
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM/ČECHTICE
MOTOKROSOVÁ ŠKOLA/OLBRAMOVICE
CHLUM U BLATNÉ
ŠVIHOV
ŠTĚPÁNOVICE
HH RACING TEAM/TEDRAŽICE
SKELNÁ HUŤ
ČAM - HT RACING TEAM/LHENICE

Moto

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM 65

HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM 85
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI

Třída

65 ccm
65 ccm
65 ccm
65 ccm
65 ccm
65 ccm
65 ccm
65 ccm

85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm
85 ccm

R1.

22
25
20
18
16
14
15
13

25
22
20
18
15
16
14
12
13
11
10

R2.

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
10
12
11

Celkem bod ů

47
47
40
36
32
29
29
26

50
44
40
36
31
31
28
25
23
23
21
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KRAJSKÝ PŘEBOR SMS JČ 2020

65 + 85 ccm

VVL CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY

Kaplice 1,631 Km



Poz

65 ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

85 ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

StC

929
472
94
51
22
17

225
15

319
537
23
66
65

118
919
27

307
777
127

Jezdec

MORITZ ERNECKER
FILIP KŘIVAN
MARTIN SMOLKA
JOSEF VRTAL
ADAM BÍLÝ
MATĚJ PÁŠA
DANIEL CIROK
DAVID STROHSCHNEIDER

MAX ERNECKER
DOMINIK KUČEŘÍK
DAVID LUPAČ
MICHAL VESELÝ
ADAM LEVÁK
VÍT KACHLÍK
TADEÁŠ BUBENÍK
MILAN VANÍČEK
VÁCLAV LIŠKA
VÁCLAV LEPŠÍ
LUKÁŠ PECHA

Rok

2010
2008
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009

2007
2006
2006
2008
2005
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

Klub

MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/ST. GEORGEN
AMK V AČR KAPLICE/VELEŠÍN
BENEŠOV
ÚAMK ZEJAX CHRUDIM
CHOCENICE
POŘÍČÍ
ZUBČICE
SULISLAV

MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/ST. GEORGEN
MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/STŘÍBRO
YAMAHA ČEPELÁK RT/VÁCLAVICE
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM/ČECHTICE
CHLUM U BLATNÉ
MOTOKROSOVÁ ŠKOLA/OLBRAMOVICE
ŠVIHOV
HH RACING TEAM/TEDRAŽICE
ŠTĚPÁNOVICE
SKELNÁ HUŤ
ČAM - HT RACING TEAM/LHENICE

Moto

HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM 65

HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM 85
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI

Třída

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

85 ccm
85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

Kol

10
9
8
8
8
7
7
5

10
10
10
10

9
9
9
9
8
8
8

Celk.čas

23:22.263
20:56.044
21:41.316
21:59.015
22:46.781
21:32.365
22:04.405
16:30.496

20:51.250
21:05.731
22:52.630
22:57.820
21:59.397
22:04.350
22:14.728
22:39.764
21:11.970
21:17.691
21:47.384

Dif

1 Kolo
2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol
5 Kol

14.481
2:01.380
2:06.570

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol

N.čas

2:03.015
1:58.705
2:18.232
2:25.655
2:27.181
2:52.356
2:28.460
2:53.051

1:45.754
1:46.745
1:56.112
1:58.366
2:08.162
2:10.473
2:08.789
2:02.059
2:18.989
2:21.985
2:19.624

Body

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Dle kol

Odstup vít ěze

14.481

Prům.rychlost

46,926

N.čas kola

1:45.754

Km/h

55,521

Nejlepší kolo

319 - MAX ERNECKER
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KRAJSKÝ PŘEBOR SMS JČ 2020

65 + 85 ccm

Závod 1

Závod - start v 14:12:02

Kaplice 1,631 Km

19.9.2020 14:05



Poz

65 ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

85 ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

StC

472
929
94
51
22

225
17
15

319
537
23
66

118
65

919
307
777
127
27

Jezdec

FILIP KŘIVAN
MORITZ ERNECKER
MARTIN SMOLKA
JOSEF VRTAL
ADAM BÍLÝ
DANIEL CIROK
MATĚJ PÁŠA
DAVID STROHSCHNEIDER

MAX ERNECKER
DOMINIK KUČEŘÍK
DAVID LUPAČ
MICHAL VESELÝ
VÍT KACHLÍK
ADAM LEVÁK
TADEÁŠ BUBENÍK
VÁCLAV LIŠKA
VÁCLAV LEPŠÍ
LUKÁŠ PECHA
MILAN VANÍČEK

Rok

2008
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011

2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2005
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009

Klub

AMK V AČR KAPLICE/VELEŠÍN
MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/ST. GEORGEN
BENEŠOV
ÚAMK ZEJAX CHRUDIM
CHOCENICE
ZUBČICE
POŘÍČÍ
SULISLAV

MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/ST. GEORGEN
MOTOSPORT CHÝNOV/STŘÍBRO
YAMAHA ČEPELÁK RT/VÁCLAVICE
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM/ČECHTICE
MOTOKROSOVÁ ŠKOLA/OLBRAMOVICE
CHLUM U BLATNÉ
ŠVIHOV
ŠTĚPÁNOVICE
SKELNÁ HUŤ
ČAM - HT RACING TEAM/LHENICE
HH RACING TEAM/TEDRAŽICE

Moto

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM 65

HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM 85
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

Třída

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

65 ccm

85 ccm
85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

85 ccm

Kol

9
9
8
8
8
8
7
6

10
10
10
10

9
9
9
8
8
8
4

Celk.čas

21:20.665
21:38.525
21:54.484
22:24.709
23:13.500
23:32.036
22:37.235
22:30.906

21:15.169
21:35.282
23:10.774
23:26.569
21:50.929
22:04.578
22:12.508
21:15.474
21:24.058
22:22.275

9:53.039

Dif

17.860
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

2 Kol
3 Kol

20.113
1:55.605
2:11.400

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol
6 Kol

N.čas

2:01.226
2:04.991
2:24.360
2:30.200
2:28.265
2:35.747
2:50.411
3:26.855

1:46.355
1:49.052
1:57.756
2:03.313
2:02.907
2:09.063
2:10.177
2:21.780
2:26.059
2:27.658
2:07.997

Body

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Dle kol

Odstup vít ěze

20.113

Prům.rychlost

46,046

N.čas kola

1:46.355

Km/h

55,208

Nejlepší kolo

319 - MAX ERNECKER
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KRAJSKÝ PŘEBOR SMS JČ 2020

65 + 85 ccm

Závod 2

Závod - start v 16:43:17

Kaplice 1,631 Km

19.9.2020 16:35


